TORNEIO 100 ANOS ABRIL

Resultados P10

Place Name

JOAO VITOR COSTA

Alfredo SILVA

Victor CARDOSO

Jose AFONSO

Jorge CAEIRO

Fernando Nuno Claro Fidalgo Oliveira

u b W N -

Francisca Baia-Baia Moreira de Sousa Araujo

Federacao Portuguesa de Tiro

LF
15082
13315
4863
1534
16822
49
11486

Club
CTF
CTF
STVC
ACRFM
ACRFM
STP
STP

Class

HS
HS
HV
HV
HS
HV
SS

95
89
83
76
78

94
94
91
85
83

94
92
92
84
81

93
92
89
90
85

93
89
86
81
86
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TORNEIO 100 ANOS ABRIL

Resultados C10

Place Name

1 Alex DZHANKARASHVILI
Oleksandr Dzhankarashvili

Federacao Portuguesa de Tiro

16159
10647

Club
STP
STP

Class
HJB
HV

51,6 43,6 36,1 39,5 13,4 63,7

ShotSoft 4000 ** www.shotsoft.com ** RIKA Target Sport GmbH, A-4563 Micheldorf ** www.rikal.com

TORNEIO 100 ANOS ABRIL
Resultados CCART

Place Name
1 Joao PINTO
2 Jorge CAEIRO

LF

Club

16246 STP
16822 ACRFM

Class
HS

54
88

69
88

62
87

74
93

93
89
89
88
88

Res.

562  (9x)
545  (7x)
530  (7x)
504  (2x)
501  (2x)
DNS

DNS

Res.

247,9  (2x)
DNS

Res.

259  (0x)
356 (0x)
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